
12/13/23 
 

STEEL VALLEY 
Middle School 

2023-2024 

7th and 8th Gr Boys Basketball 

 

 STARTING BUS 
DAY DATE GRADE OPPONENT PLACE TIME TIME 
Mon Nov 6 7/8 Canon McMillan  Home  3:45 

Mon Nov 13 7/8 West Mifflin  Home  3:45 

Tue Nov 14 7/8 Clairton   Away  3:45 2:45 
Fri  Nov 17 7/8 South Park  Away  3:45 2:45 
Tue  Nov 21 7/8 Ringgold  Home  3:45 

Wed  Nov 29 7/8 Elizabeth Forward  Away   3:45 2:30  
Fri  Dec 1 7/8 Thomas Jefferson Home   3:45 

Wed Dec 6 7/8 Clairton   Home  3:45 

Fri  Dec 8 7/8 West Mifflin  Away  3:45 3:00 
Wed Dec 13 7/8 South Park  Home  3:45 

Fri  Dec 15 7/8 Ringgold   Away  3:45 2:15 
Mon  Dec  18 7/8 Chartiers Valley - Blue  Away  3:45 2:15 
Tue Dec 19 7/8 Elizabeth Forward  Home 3:45 

 
SHADA League 
All Home games are played in the Middle School gym. 
 
*Postponed 
 Principal Clay Stone 412-464-3600  Ext. 3505 
 Athletic Director Shawn McCallister 412-464-3600  Ext. 2405 
 8th gr Coach Loren Ford 412-464-3600  Ext. 2400 
 7th gr Coach Rick Williams 412-464-3600  Ext. 2400 

         Steel Valley Ironmen 


